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Student’s satisfaction survey

1. The Course Content is

Poor
Excellent 18%
28%

Good
29%
Moderate
25%
2. Your knowledge level acquired from the course so far is
Inadequat
More than adequate e ch:/ua N
40% 0
Adequate
40%

3. Understandability of the course

Conceptually difficult to
understand
36%

Easy to understand an
clear
64%




4. Availability of study materials

Not

available
15% Broadly

accessible
33%

Moderately
accessible
30%

5. Is the course designed by the university up-to-date and in tune with the latest development
on the subject? Rate 1-10

‘K?’ star 5-250t/al' 6-star
0% o=
0/ /— 6%
93:5(‘)$r 7-star
‘ 28%
8-star
24%
6. Does the course reflect real value for life?
Yes

62%




7. Does the course enable you to gather career-building skills and updated knowledge?

8. Is it possible to compound your educational sustenance with the present course designed by
the university?

No
40%

Yes
60%

9. What is the overall rating of the course?

10_Star 1-3Star 4'Star 5-star
2% N% P 3%/_ 6%

9-star
28%

7-star
29%

8-star
24%




10. Your rating on the instructor’s/teacher’s responsibility towards the course?

1'3 star 4_Star
10-star

3% 9
w \ /7

6-star
6%

9-star _—

7-star
31%
8-star
29%
11. How do teachers prepare their lectures?
Thoroughly
37%
Well
38%
Poorly
13%
12. Teachers’ cooperation towards the extracurricular activities was
Occasionally
cooperaliv\e Encouraging

13% 39%

Full
cooperative
38%




13. Teachers’ role in ragging preventive measures on the college campus

Very strict
71%

14. The teacher provides guidance/counselling in academic and non-academic matters in or
outside the classroom

15. The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class. (Teacher-Student, Student-
Student)




16. The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets, handouts, a suggestion of references, ppts,
web resources, etc.

Yes
64%

17. The teacher pays attention to academically weaker students.

18. The teacher is regular and punctual in class.




19. The teacher inspires students to ethical conduct.

20. The teacher links the subject to real-life experiences and creates interest in the subject.

21. The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time.




22. The teacher explains the topics efficiently.

23. Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule.

No

85%

24. The teacher uses innovative methods of evaluation like quizzes, seminars, assignments,
classroom presentations, GD etc.




25. What is the main cause of poor performance/outcome in examinations? (a) Maximum
students try to follow unfair means in the examination hall. (b) Community’s lack of interest
in education. (c) Students neglect their duties

(b) &(c)
(a) & (c) 5% Only (a)

Only (c)
28%

26. Before undertaking the program did you get a prospectus giving details of admission rules,
fee structure, financial aid, support services etc.?

Not at all
10%




27. Did you participate in any of the co-curricular activities of the institution?

Never
14%

ometimes
32% Often

16%

28. How do you rate the games and sports facilities provided by the authority?

Fair
9%

Excellent
47%

Good g
16% 8

Very good
28%

29. After leaving the institution, how will you cooperate with the college as an alumnus?

Try to forget it

23% Proudly

51%

Disparagingly
11%

Humorously
15%




